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Parameters

Regions:

Timeframe: 2023 - 2027

Datarun: 2023.4 – QCEW Employees, Non-QCEW Employees, and Self-Employed

6045 Mendocino County, CA

Code Descrip�on
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Largest Occupa�ons

Home Health and Personal Care Aides;
and Nursing Assistants, Orderlies, and
Psychiatric Aides

2,461 2,700 239 10% $14.15

Retail Sales Workers 2,224 2,237 13 1% $16.75

Construc�on Trades Workers 1,626 1,632 6 0% $25.69

Food and Beverage Serving Workers 1,623 1,666 43 3% $15.98

Material Moving Workers 1,562 1,684 122 8% $17.95

Other Management Occupa�ons 1,454 1,507 53 4% $30.85

Healthcare Diagnosing or Trea�ng
Prac��oners 1,208 1,316 108 9% $55.53

Building Cleaning and Pest Control
Workers 1,193 1,236 43 4% $16.84

Preschool, Elementary, Middle,
Secondary, and Special Educa�on
Teachers

1,171 1,262 91 8% $38.33

Agricultural Workers 1,146 1,261 115 10% $15.01

Informa�on and Record Clerks 1,015 1,065 50 5% $18.19

Motor Vehicle Operators 975 1,034 59 6% $21.43

Cooks and Food Prepara�on Workers 961 996 35 4% $17.21

Business Opera�ons Specialists 947 1,015 68 7% $32.09

Grounds Maintenance Workers 888 940 52 6% $19.52

Occupa�on 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs
Change in

Jobs (2023-
2027)

% Change 2022 Median
Hourly Earnings
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Counselors, Social Workers, and Other
Community and Social Service Specialists 865 929 64 7% $23.98

Other Installa�on, Maintenance, and
Repair Occupa�ons 814 863 49 6% $23.35

Financial Clerks 710 732 22 3% $22.59

Secretaries and Administra�ve Assistants 664 670 6 1% $21.79

Top Execu�ves 648 687 39 6% $47.70
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Top Posted Occupa�ons

Healthcare Diagnosing or Trea�ng Prac��oners 5,476 / 837 7 : 1 22 days

Health Technologists and Technicians 1,466 / 269 5 : 1 20 days

Other Management Occupa�ons 213 / 107 2 : 1 23 days

Retail Sales Workers 160 / 84 2 : 1 24 days

Home Health and Personal Care Aides; and Nursing
Assistants, Orderlies, and Psychiatric Aides 128 / 68 2 : 1 17 days

Preschool, Elementary, Middle, Secondary, and Special
Educa�on Teachers 79 / 67 1 : 1 30 days

Supervisors of Sales Workers 121 / 61 2 : 1 23 days

Motor Vehicle Operators 82 / 53 2 : 1 27 days

Counselors, Social Workers, and Other Community and
Social Service Specialists 154 / 50 3 : 1 20 days

Building Cleaning and Pest Control Workers 110 / 47 2 : 1 29 days

Material Moving Workers 91 / 47 2 : 1 18 days

Other Installa�on, Maintenance, and Repair Occupa�ons 67 / 44 2 : 1 28 days

Other Protec�ve Service Workers 144 / 43 3 : 1 21 days

Informa�on and Record Clerks 76 / 40 2 : 1 20 days

Business Opera�ons Specialists 137 / 38 4 : 1 19 days

Life Scien�sts 65 / 36 2 : 1 16 days

Law Enforcement Workers 77 / 35 2 : 1 19 days

Food and Beverage Serving Workers 70 / 32 2 : 1 26 days

Secretaries and Administra�ve Assistants 41 / 32 1 : 1 18 days

Vehicle and Mobile Equipment Mechanics, Installers, and
Repairers 63 / 32 2 : 1 19 days

Occupa�on (SOC) Total/Unique (Jun
2023 - Nov 2023) Pos�ng Intensity

Median
Pos�ng

Dura�on
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Highest Paying Occupa�ons

Air Transporta�on Workers 13 14 1 8% $61.14

Lawyers, Judges, and Related Workers 161 175 14 9% $56.97

Healthcare Diagnosing or Trea�ng
Prac��oners 1,208 1,316 108 9% $55.53

Opera�ons Special�es Managers 342 372 30 9% $50.24

Engineers 175 193 18 10% $49.46

Top Execu�ves 648 687 39 6% $47.70

Postsecondary Teachers 304 287 -17 -6% $47.28

Social Scien�sts and Related Workers 126 134 8 6% $44.41

Supervisors of Protec�ve Service
Workers 102 112 10 10% $42.62

Adver�sing, Marke�ng, Promo�ons,
Public Rela�ons, and Sales Managers 228 236 8 4% $41.55

Architects, Surveyors, and Cartographers 68 78 10 15% $40.36

Mathema�cal Science Occupa�ons 27 32 5 19% $40.23

Physical Scien�sts 70 74 4 6% $39.74

Law Enforcement Workers 394 425 31 8% $39.00

Preschool, Elementary, Middle,
Secondary, and Special Educa�on
Teachers

1,171 1,262 91 8% $38.33

Computer Occupa�ons 272 300 28 10% $36.81

Occupa�on 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs
Change in

Jobs (2023-
2027)

% Change 2022 Median
Hourly Earnings
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Occupa�onal Health and Safety
Specialists and Technicians 20 24 4 20% $36.67

Life Scien�sts 105 114 9 9% $36.12

Supervisors of Installa�on, Maintenance,
and Repair Workers 94 99 5 5% $35.65

Plant and System Operators 115 123 8 7% $35.62

Lightcast Q4 2023 Data Set | lightcast.io Page 7/12



Fastest Growing Occupa�ons

Home Health and Personal Care Aides;
and Nursing Assistants, Orderlies, and
Psychiatric Aides

2,461 2,700 239 10% $14.15

Material Moving Workers 1,562 1,684 122 8% $17.95

Agricultural Workers 1,146 1,261 115 10% $15.01

Healthcare Diagnosing or Trea�ng
Prac��oners 1,208 1,316 108 9% $55.53

Preschool, Elementary, Middle,
Secondary, and Special Educa�on
Teachers

1,171 1,262 91 8% $38.33

Business Opera�ons Specialists 947 1,015 68 7% $32.09

Counselors, Social Workers, and Other
Community and Social Service Specialists 865 929 64 7% $23.98

Motor Vehicle Operators 975 1,034 59 6% $21.43

Other Management Occupa�ons 1,454 1,507 53 4% $30.85

Grounds Maintenance Workers 888 940 52 6% $19.52

Informa�on and Record Clerks 1,015 1,065 50 5% $18.19

Other Installa�on, Maintenance, and
Repair Occupa�ons 814 863 49 6% $23.35

Food and Beverage Serving Workers 1,623 1,666 43 3% $15.98

Occupa�on 2023 Jobs 2027 Jobs
Change in

Jobs (2023-
2027)

% Change 2022 Median
Hourly Earnings
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Building Cleaning and Pest Control
Workers 1,193 1,236 43 4% $16.84

Top Execu�ves 648 687 39 6% $47.70

Financial Specialists 411 450 39 9% $33.21

Health Technologists and Technicians 469 507 38 8% $25.08

Cooks and Food Prepara�on Workers 961 996 35 4% $17.21

Other Educa�onal Instruc�on and Library
Occupa�ons 527 559 32 6% $19.08

Law Enforcement Workers 394 425 31 8% $39.00

Lightcast Q4 2023 Data Set | lightcast.io Page 9/12



Highest Performing Occupa�ons

Agricultural Workers 115 -16 54 38 77 $15.01

Preschool, Elementary, Middle,
Secondary, and Special
Educa�on Teachers

91 -15 55 40 50 $38.33

Material Moving Workers 122 15 73 88 35 $17.95

Healthcare Diagnosing or
Trea�ng Prac��oners 108 24 57 81 28 $55.53

Informa�on and Record Clerks 50 -25 48 23 27 $18.19

Metal Workers and Plas�c
Workers 29 -5 9 4 24 $25.08

Law Enforcement Workers 31 -8 19 11 21 $39.00

Financial Specialists 39 4 19 23 16 $33.21

Grounds Maintenance Workers 52 -4 42 38 14 $19.52

Assemblers and Fabricators 16 -5 7 2 14 $18.66

Financial Clerks 22 -25 33 8 14 $22.59

Other Educa�onal Instruc�on
and Library Occupa�ons 32 -5 25 20 13 $19.08

Forest, Conserva�on, and
Logging Workers 10 -19 17 -2 12 $23.39

Occupa�on Job
Change

Occ Mix
Effect

Nat
Growth

Effect
Expected

Change
Compe��ve

Effect

2022
Median
Hourly

Earnings
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Prin�ng Workers 9 -3 2 -1 10 $20.69

Other Produc�on Occupa�ons 27 -8 26 18 10 $20.92

Business Opera�ons Specialists 68 14 45 59 10 $32.09

Health Technologists and
Technicians 38 6 22 28 10 $25.08

Other Office and Administra�ve
Support Workers 15 -24 30 6 9 $19.12

Sales Representa�ves,
Wholesale and Manufacturing 19 -2 13 11 8 $29.58

Engineers 18 3 8 11 7 $49.46
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Appendix A - Data Sources and Calcula�ons

Occupa�on Data
Emsi occupa�on employment data are based on final Emsi industry data and final Emsi staffing paHerns. Wage es�mates are based
on Occupa�onal Employment Sta�s�cs (QCEW and Non-QCEW Employees classes of worker) and the American Community
Survey (Self-Employed and Extended Proprietors). Occupa�onal wage es�mates are also affected by county-level Emsi earnings by
industry.

Lightcast Job Pos�ngs
Job pos�ngs are collected from various sources and processed/enriched to provide informa�on such as standardized company
name, occupa�on, skills, and geography.

State Data Sources
This report uses state data from the following agencies: California Employment Development Department
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